leaflet version 3.0
Skeleton bucket
General Purpose type PD with
CW1/CW2
To Excavators in the class 4-15 ton
Intended for standard activities such as
excavation, sieving and sorting
Eurosteel BV
Van Heemskerckweg 10
5928 LL Venlo
The Netherlands
T:	+31 (0)77 387 60 60
F: +31 (0)77 382 49 47
E:	info@eurosteel.nl
leaflet version 3.0
Bucket type B (mm) L (mm) H (mm) Capacity (1:1) Weight (kg)
PD.1.015.0900 900 597 598 195 ltr. 120 kg
PD.1.015.1000 1000 597 598 218 ltr. 130 kg
PD.1.020.0800 800 676 660 219 ltr. 140 kg
PD.1.020.0900 900 676 660 250 ltr. 150 kg
PD.1.020.1000 1000 676 660 282 ltr. 160 kg
PD.1.025.0900 900 748 736 308 ltr. 172 kg
PD.1.025.1000 1000 748 736 348 ltr. 185 kg
PD.1.025.1100 1100 748 736 388 ltr. 200 kg
PD.1.030.1000 1000 812 848 418 ltr. 276 kg
PD.1.030.1100 1100 812 848 467 ltr. 296 kg
PD.1.035.1000 1000 893 928 497 ltr. 300 kg
PD.1.035.1100 1100 893 928 555 ltr. 325 kg
PD.2.045.1200 1200 999 1032 756 ltr. 505 kg
PD.2.045.1300 1300 999 1032 830 ltr. 535 kg
Characteristics of Skeleton Bucket general
purpose:
•	 Intended for standard activities such as excavation, sieving and sorting
•	 Also suitable for loading pavements and breaking up asphalt
•	 Low cutting resistance allows stronger penetration and creates a better filling of
    the bucket
•	 Available with different suspensions: Standard, Quick Twin, Pin-on or specials
•	 Several other versions, widths and within-plate possible on request
Skeleton bucket